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ATLANTA SOUTH RV RESORT
281 Mt. Olive Road, McDonough, GA 30253
v Phone (770) 957-2610 Fax :( 770) 957-3043
Email: atlsouthrvpark@gmail.com
Website:www.atlantasouthrvresort.com

Note: 10% discount applies only on our nightly RV site rates. This discount will not be valid on any Special
Events, or our Weekly or Monthly rates. RV site includes Water / Sewer / Electric

RATES After 10% Disc. Save
Nightly Rate for 1 - 2 People
o RV Site $60.00 $54.00 $6.00
o Premium Site $80.00 $72.00 $8.00
o Cabin (1 Room) $40.00 Plus Tax = $42.80 N/A N/A
Additional People
Children 17 & Under $4.00 each $3.60 $0.40
Adult Age 18 & Over $7.00 each $6.30 $0.70
Weekly Rate For 1 - 2 People No additional discount applies
o RV Site $300.00 N/A $78.00
o Premium Site $400.00 N/A $104
o Cabin $210.00 Plus Tax N/A N/A
Additional People
Children 17 & Under $21.00 each N/A N/A
Adult Age 18 & Over $35.00 each N/A N/A

Monthly Cabin Rate For 1 - 2 People No additional discount applies

o Cabin $500.00 Plus Tax N/A N/A

Notes for cabin customer’s (Weekly & Monthly) :

Absolutely NO PETS & NO SMOKING is permitted in the cabins. No cooking allowed
other than in a Microwave.

Monthly Rate for RV Site with meter for 1-2 people plue Electrice

$700.00 / $800.00 (For Regular Site)

$ 1200 Back-In Premium / $1500 Pull-Thru Premium Concrete Pad with Fire Pit, Longer and Wider
Sites:

One month rent is due at time of check-in after leaving a § 100 electricity
deposit. No additional discount applies

Additional People: Children 17 & Under $50.00 each ~ Adult Age 18 & Over $100.00 each

All Rates Subject to change without notice.
2% Surcharge will be added to your total payment if payment done by credit/Debit.
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